Supplier

Buchanan Orthotics Ltd
Counterweight Limited

Globe Locums Limited

IR35

Island Medics Recruitment Limited
J Low Psychological Services
Directly Engaged Workers
Medacs Healthcare Plc
National Locums Ltd
Pertemps Medical Limited
Pure Healthcare Group
Robinson Medical Recruitment
Synaptik

The Placement Group

Txm Healthcare Limited

Grand Total

Category

Agency- Agency Locum Agency

Ahp's Consultant
3,211
6,000

9,211

262

450

712

38,170

43,905

82,075

2,595

1,766

4,361

Agency Agency-health
Locum Gp Other

653

6,818

12,980

20,451

Registered
Agency Nursing (Grand Total

2,688

15,799

19,143

2,038
5,247
44,916

3,211
6,000
653
40,765
2,688
1,766
6,818
262
15,799
43,905
12,980
19,143
450
2,038
5,247
161,725



