	Category						
	Agency-	Agency Locum	Agency	Agency	Agency-health	Registered	
Supplier	Ahp's	Consultant	Locum Gp	Other	Sciences	Agency Nursing	Grand Total
Buchanan Orthotics Ltd	3,211						3,211
Counterweight Limited	6,000						6,000
Globe Locums Limited					653		653
IR35			38,170	2,595			40,765
Island Medics Recruitment Limited						2,688	2,688
J Low Psychological Services				1,766			1,766
Directly Engaged Workers					6,818		6,818
Medacs Healthcare Plc		262	<u>)</u>				262
National Locums Ltd						15,799	15,799
Pertemps Medical Limited			43,905				43,905
Pure Healthcare Group					12,980		12,980
Robinson Medical Recruitment						19,143	19,143
Synaptik		450	)				450
The Placement Group						2,038	2,038
Txm Healthcare Limited						5,247	5,247
Grand Total	9,211	712	82,075	4,361	20,451	44,916	161,725